Undertaking, Statutory Bodies constituted under the statute 

of Central Govt. for under mentioned works as per specified terms, conditions and specifications. 

Completion Cost of

Tender
Name of Work Estimated Earnest 

Time Value(Rs) 
(Excluding GST) 

Money
DepositPaper (Rs.)

(EMD) Rs. 

365 (Three 
Hundred Sixty

Five) Days 

Nil 21,550.00 Annual

Contract for electrical 
wiring and accessories at 

departmental quarters, 
offices 

A Maintenance 10,76,953.00 

and other 

establishments and street|
light maintenance within 
Siliguri Power House

Complex, 
WBSEDCL